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Sales Order 065131/55
BISCAYME BLVD

Page 001/002
09/24/2014

Price is valid il the last day of the curmant menth

Customer

Phone Mumbar
Order Code

Sales Consultants

Mailing Address
City/County
Transport:
Dalivary Out of state

Delivery Adress
City/County

SLK DESIGNS LLC

Lo, [ 1.D.
o~ I

READY-TO-ORDER
EDUARDO FIGUEIREDO

301 EAST 66TH STREET, APT 11J

301 EAST 66TH STREET. APT 11.J

Transport:

Contact KARYMA

Dist/Ci
State

Dist/Ci
State

Code

Item

at.

Description

Delivery Date

Unit Price Discount Sub Total

0717176

07 16728

(01 31062

(0T 25266

(W01 28072

(W01 28072

05112021

(01 26009

05712027

100

200

300

500

1400

1500

1700

1800

1800

200

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

JULIET Il BEDSIDE TABLE - SILVER MIRROR - 23 % X
19 % X 24 % H Finish MT TITAM

Obs.: == RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

SPECTRA TWIN BED - NO STORAGE - SYNTHETIC
WHITE LEATHER - 46" x 86 1/2" x 40 " H - A5

Obs.: =< RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

DALLAS SOFA BED (PYX) - BEIGE FABRIC- (CLOSED
847 37" x 26°H) (OPME 84° x 53" x 16°H) - A5,

Obs.: =< RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

OLSON WOOD OPEN CUBE - 19 %" 2 19 34" x 18 ¥"H -
AS

Obs.: =< RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

KARINA MIRROR (MT921) 24" x 38°- A5,

Obs.: =< RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

KARINA MIRROR (MT921) 24" x 38°- A5,

Obs.: =< RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

COLTER BARSTOOL ADJUSTABLE — MINK
LEATHER/METAL — 16 34" X 17" X 30 %" - A5,

Obs.: =< RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

ALEGRIA BAR TABLE WENGE/STAIMLESS STEEL W/
CLEAR GLASS - 1" - 27 1" X 27 " w43 34" H - A5,
Obs.: == RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

COLTER BARSTOOL ADJUSTABLE — MINK
LEATHER/METAL — 16 %" X 17" X 30 %" - A5,

Obs.: == RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

299531 5.990.62

2,394.00 Ta0.02 3.207.86

1,950.00 3.900.00

1,100.00 2.200.00

TEE.00 1.536.00

TEE.00 1.536.00

T05.00 1410000

1,470.00 36750 2.205.00

T05.00 T05.00

Typing on OH24/2014

Printed by AMA CAROLIMNA GOMES In 110012014 (10:34)

EFTA00286961
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||“‘ Sales Order 065131/55 09/24/2014
Address: 17651 BISCAYNE BLVD

rtef

ﬁ ||}-|T|ﬁ i ﬁ]ﬁﬁﬁ Phone Number: [N Price is valid uniil the last day of the current monih,
ICode Item Q. Description Delivery Date Unit Price Discount Sub Total
5712021 2000 1.00 COLTER BARSTOOL ADJUSTABLE — MINK ASAP T05.00 T05.00

LEATHER/METAL — 16 %" X 17" X 30 4" - A5,
Obs.: == RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO
ORDER ==

Obs. Fumiture Apt # 84, 11P

Obs. Fabric

Payment Conditions FULL PAYMENT Sub Total 23,395.58
Comarcial Desc. -4 G792

DownPayment Date 8/ 24/2014 Total 18.716.46

Downpayment Amount  18,718.46 - CREDIT CARD

Typing on OHN24/2014 Printed by AMA CAROLIMNA GOMES In 110012014 (10:34)

EFTA00286962



